Developmental
Snare Studies

Kurtis Koch

These exercises are essentially designed to help the beginning or
intermedlate snare drum player obtain an approach to warming up
and developing the snare drum roll.

Try the following choice of stickings on each exercise:

1. RRRR

2. LLLL

3. RLRL

4. LRLR

5. Z = multiple bounce

6. Z = flam

7. Play certain exercises with double bounce (diddle)
8. Experiment with dynamics

9. Use a pair of brushes

10. Drum Set: Z = tom-tom, Z = bass drum
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